
91.24 Ac AVAILABLE91.24 Ac AVAILABLE 
at the DOORSTEP OF PEAK 
INNOVATION PARK IN 
THE HIGH GROWTH 
AIRPORT TRADE AREA 

MIL
TO

N E 
PR

OBY
 PK

WY

MIL
TO

N E 
PR

OBY
 PK

WY
S POWERS BLVD

S POWERS BLVD

BRADLEY RD

BRADLEY RD

GRINNELL BLVD

GRINNELL BLVD

POTENTIAL USES

RESIDENTIAL

OFFICE/FLEX

RETAIL

SWC MILTON E PROBY PKWY & S POWERS BLVD
SWC GRINNELL BLVD & S POWERS BLVD

 25,000 VPD

 16,000 VPD

39.62 Ac
6501400009

EL PASO COUNTY ZONING: 
A-5 CAD-O

PURCHASE PRICE $8,000,000

51.62 Ac
6512100001, 5500000451

EL PASO COUNTY ZONING: 
A-5 CAD-O

PURCHASE PRICE $10,000,000



AIRPORT SUBMARKET
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

S 
P

O
W

E
R

S 
B

LV
D

S 
P

O
W

E
R

S 
B

LV
D

N
 P

O
W

E
R

S 
B

LV
D

N
 P

O
W

E
R

S 
B

LV
D

E PLATTE AVEE PLATTE AVE

E FOUNTAIN BLVD

E FOUNTAIN BLVD

S 
A

C
A

D
E

M
Y

 B
LV

D
S 

A
C

A
D

E
M

Y
 B

LV
D

M
A

RKSHEFFEL RD

M
A

RKSHEFFEL RD

MILTON E PROBY PKWYMILTON E PROBY PKWY

DUBLIN BLVDDUBLIN BLVD

N
 A

C
A

D
E

M
Y

 B
LV

D
N

 A
C

A
D

E
M

Y
 B

LV
D

DUBLIN BLVDDUBLIN BLVD

1 BLR Village 3 3,836
2 BLR Village 5 1,744
3 BLR Village 6 1,256
4 The Ranch 2,100
5 Eastside Landing Townhomes 100
6 Enclaves at Mountain Vista 466
7 Mountain Vista Ranch 1,381
8 Whispering Springs 135
9 Windermere 202
10 Springs Ranch 582
11 Palmer Village 100
12 Sands 276
13 Wilshire Ranch 633
14 Patriot Park 215
15 Meadowbrook Crossing 176
16 Chapel Heights 262
17 Reagan Ranch 2,000
18 Pikes Peak Heights 193
19 Rolling Meadows 3,993
20 BL Meadowworks Townhomes 2,234
21 Waterview 2,275
22 BL Bradley Heights 2,855
23 Fountain Valley 255
24 Lorson Ranch 5,628
25 Corvallis 1,180
27 Glen at Widefield 1,522
28 Almagre 1,993
29 Mesa Ridge 2,387
30 Amara 6,505
31 Kane Ranch 7,164

M
A

R
K

S
H

E
F

F
E

L 
R

D
M

A
R

K
S

H
E

F
F

E
L 

R
D

CONSTITUTION AVECONSTITUTION AVE

BRADLEY RDBRADLEY RD

S POWERS BLVDS POWERS BLVD

FONTAINE BLVDFONTAINE BLVD

1

1

2

2

3

5 SINGLE-FAMILY Units6

78

9
10

11 12

13

14 15

16 17

18

1920

21
22

23
24

25

4

1

2

7

8

1 Copper Rose 182
2 Cortland Powers North II 202
3 Enchanted Springs 200
4 The Taylor at Greenway 330
5 Revel Province 162
6 Uplant Flats 300
7 Crowne at Rio Vista 285
8 Citizen at Constitution 226
9 Solace at Cimarron Hills 346
10 Aura Crossroads 306
11 Cortland Peterson 294
12 Airport Creek Point 134
13 Cottages at Chapel Heights 140
14 Panorama Heights 133
15 Copper Creek 216
16 The Flats at Aeropark 208
17 Cottages at Torin Point 116
18 Kaleidos 153
19 Academy Heights 201
20 Mosaica 225
21 The Garrison 336
22 Mesa Ridge 360
23 Cottages at Mesa Ridge 122

9 10
11

12
13

14

3
4

5
6

15
16

17

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this 
communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources 
believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR 
PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS 
OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO 
ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE 
PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO 
UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE. 

21

FUTURE POWERS BLVD FUTURE POWERS BLVD 
EXTENSIONEXTENSION

27
28

29

30

31

18

19

20

21
22

23

MULTI-FAMILY Units



Population
8,888

Median Household Income
$82,527

Median Age
35

Demographics

PATRICK KERSCHER
Sr Managing Director
+1 719 321 8162
patrick@coscommercial.com

©2025  Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved.  The 
material in this presentation has been prepared solely 
for information purposes, and is strictly confidential. 
Any disclosure, use, copying or circulation of this 
presentation (or the information contained within 
it) is strictly prohibited, unless you have obtained 
Cushman & Wakefield’s prior written consent. 
The views expressed in this presentation are 
the views of the author and do not necessarily 
reflect the views of Cushman & Wakefield. 
Neither this presentation nor any part of it 
shall form the basis of, or be relied upon 
in connection with any offer, or act as an 
inducement to enter into any contract 
or commitment whatsoever. NO 
REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY 
IS GIVEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, 
AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE 
INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS PRESENTATION, 
AND CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD 
IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO 
SUBSEQUENTLY CORRECT 
IT IN THE EVENT OF ERRORS.

PETER JOHNSON
LISTING BROKER
+1 970 729 1033
petej@hermitageland.com

90 South Cascade Avenue, Suite 1150  
Colorado Springs, CO 80903  
+ 1 719 634 1500 

coscommercial.com

Population
56,622

Median Household Income
$69,197

Median Age
32

Population
164,319

Median Household Income
$63,180

Median Age
30

1 Mile Radius

3 Mile Radius

5 Mile Radius

DAN RODRIGUEZ
Sr Managing Director
+1 719 233 8043
dan@coscommercial.com

mailto:patrick%40coscommercial.com?subject=AeroPoint%20Landing
mailto:petej%40hermitageland.com?subject=AeroPoint%20Landing
http://coscommercial.com
http://
mailto:dan%40coscommercial.com?subject=AeroPoint%20Landing

