

Colorado Springs Commercial

91.24 AC AVAILABLE

AT THE DOORSTEP OF PEAK INNOVATION PARK IN THE HIGH GROWTH AIRPORT TRADE AREA

AEROPOINT L/NDINC

SWC MILTON E PROBY PKWY & S POWERS BLVD
SWC GRINNELL BLVD & S POWERS BLVD



2 2 3 5 6 15 11 (14) Colorado Springs Commercial COLORADO SPRINGS 19 SPC 21 SBLVD 21 22 87 21 FONTAINE BLVD

AIRPORT SUBMARKET

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

	SINGLE-FAMILY	Units
1	BLR Village 3	3,836
2	BLR Village 5	1.744
3	BLR Village 6	1,256
4	The Ranch	2.100
5	Eastside Landing Townhomes	100
6	Enclaves at Mountain Vista	466
7	Mountain Vista Ranch	1.381
8		1,381
9	Whispering Springs Windermere	202
_		
10	Springs Ranch	582
11	Palmer Village	100
12	Sands	276
13	Wilshire Ranch	633
14	Patriot Park	215
15	Meadowbrook Crossing	176
16	Chapel Heights	262
17	Reagan Ranch	2,000
18	Pikes Peak Heights	193
19	Rolling Meadows	3,993
20	BL Meadowworks Townhomes	2,234
21	Waterview	2,275
22	BL Bradley Heights	2,855
23	Fountain Valley	255
24	Lorson Ranch	5,628
25	Corvallis	1,180
27	Glen at Widefield	1,522
28	Almagre	1,993
29	Mesa Ridge	2,387
30	Amara	6,505
31	Kane Ranch	7,164

MULTI-FAMILY

1	Copper Rose	182
2	Cortland Powers North II	202
3	Enchanted Springs	200
4	The Taylor at Greenway	330
5	Revel Province	162
6	Uplant Flats	300
7	Crowne at Rio Vista	285
8	Citizen at Constitution	226
9	Solace at Cimarron Hills	346
10	Aura Crossroads	306
11	Cortland Peterson	294
12	Airport Creek Point	134
13	Cottages at Chapel Heights	140
14	Panorama Heights	133
15	Copper Creek	216
16	The Flats at Aeropark	208
17	Cottages at Torin Point	116
18	Kaleidos	153
19	Academy Heights	201
20	Mosaica	225
21	The Garrison	336
22	Mesa Ridge	360
23	Cottages at Mesa Ridge	122



PATRICK KERSCHER

SR MANAGING DIRECTOR +1 719 321 8162 PATRICK@COSCOMMERCIAL.COM

DAN RODRIGUEZ

SR MANAGING DIRECTOR +1 719 233 8043 DAN@COSCOMMERCIAL.COM

90 SOUTH CASCADE AVENUE, SUITE 1150 COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80903 + 1 719 634 1500

COSCOMMERCIAL.COM



PETER JOHNSON

LISTING BROKER +1 970 729 1033 PETEJ@HERMITAGELAND.COM

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The for information purposes, and is strictly confidential. Any disclosure, use, copying or circulation of this Cushman & Wakefield's prior written consent The views expressed in this presentation are the views of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of Cushman & Wakefield. Neither this presentation nor any part of it shall form the basis of, or be relied upon in connection with any offer, or act as an inducement to enter into any contract or commitment whatsoever. NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY IS GIVEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS PRESENTATION. AND CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO



DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

1 MILE RADIUS	8,888 Population	\$82,527 Median Household Income	35 Median Age
3 MILE RADIUS	56,622 Population	\$69,197 Median Household Income	32 Median Age
5 MTI F RADTUS	164,319	\$63,180	30

Median Household Income

Median Age